
Fish Club 2013-2014
Winter/Spring Schedule

Sunday, December 1
Advent Activities
5:00 - 6:30 p.m.
Christmas cookie baking, cards for homebound 
members, and a soup supper

Saturday, December 7
Tri-Youth Christmas Party
4:00 - 6:00 p.m.
Meet at First Presbyterian Church (659 State St.)
Bowling, food, fun, and fellowship

Sunday, December 8
Nativity Pageant
4:30 - 6:00 p.m.
5 youth will be narrators during the pageant 
which begins at 5:00 p.m.

Sunday, December 15
12:15 p.m. - Pizza Sunday
1:15 - 2:30 p.m. - Caroling

Saturday, January 4 - Sunday, January 5
Tri-Youth Epiphany Retreat
Grace Episcopal Church
More details to come

Friday, January 17 - Sunday, January 19
Cran Hill Retreat
Leave at 5:30 p.m. on Friday
Return at noon on Sunday
More details to come

Sunday, February 2
Sky Zone – trampolines unlimited!
12:45 - 3:15 p.m.
Meet at Hope Church
Bring $5.00 to help cover expenses

Saturday, February 15
Help serve food for Pancakes R Us
7:30 - 11:00 a.m.
Western Seminary (Community Kitchen)
Meet at Hope Church

Sunday, March 2
The soon to be famous Hillbilly Olympics!
5:00 - 6:30 p.m.

Sunday, March 16
College care packages, devotions, and games
5:00 - 6:30 p.m.

Sunday, April 13
Movie night with devotions
5:00 - 6:30 p.m.

Sunday, April 27
Tri-Youth Crop Walk
12:15 - 3:00 p.m.

Sunday, May 4
Mother’s Day 
gifts, devotions, 
and games
5:00 - 6:30 p.m.

Saturday, May 17
Think Hope Auction
4:30 - 8:00 p.m.

Sunday, May 18
Year-end party
3:00 - 5:00 p.m.

Anne Duinkerken, Youth Ministry Director
(616) 392-7947


